Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

745

768

R$
1,500.00

07-03-2016

07-03-2016

07-03-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
ABERTURA E
CONFECCAO DE
LETRAS EM
DIVERSOS EM
DIVERSOS
PREDIOS
MUNICIPAIS.




